North Scott Lancer Invitational Varsity Girls
Scott County Park

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Davenport Central 47
2 Marion 65
3 Clinton 76
4 North Scott Eldridge 102
5 Assumption Davenport 105
6 Camanche 169
7 Bettendorf 205
8 Davenport North 235
9 Central DeWitt 236
1 Maquoketa 251

Incomplete Teams: Davenport West

PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Davenport Central
5 Sloane Moeller, 9 20:50.8
6 Dylan Moeller, 11 21:01.8
11 Hannah Ford, 12 21:30.5
12 Evelyn Barfels, 12 21:40.6

Total Time = 1:46:45.7
2.

13 Gabriela Marceleno, 1121:42.0
35 AdaKaplan, 10 23:20.4
47  Lea Lefebvre, 9 25:08.4

Marion
2 Addison Dabroski, 10 20:09.
9 AudryElla Meyer, 11
17  Kendall Orozco, 12
18  Elise Moore, 10

19  Alena Dietz, 11 22:16.7
22 Sydney Andresen, 12 22:36.8
23 Kyra Cordes, 11 22:38.9

Total Time = 1:47:55.4  Total Places =

3.

Clinton

1 Camryn Sattler, 12 19:02.9
3 Carryn Sattler, 10 20:19.0
15  Aubrey Rivers, 10 21:554
25 Sescie Haan, 11 22:47.2
32  Madelyn Robinson, 12 23:04.9
44  Kirstin Bengtson, 9 24:55.7

45  Kara Klinkhammer, 12 24:57.5

PACE

6:43
6:46
6:55
6:59
6:59
7:31
8:05

Total Places = 47

Total Time = 1:47:09.4  Total Places = 76

4

Total Time = 1:51:08.3

. North Scott Eldridge
4 Peyton Madison, 12 20:34.4
14  Ava Duncan, 12 21:43.4
24  Kennadi Thiessen, 11 22:40.5
26 Sophi Schneckloth, 9 22:53.5

34  Kaelin Carlson-Gross, 11
23:16.5

38  Natalie Nwatchock, 10 23:30.4

39  Ella Riniker, 12 23:33.0

6:37
6:59
7:18
7:22

7:29
7:34
7:35

Total Places = 102

SCORES
11 12
17 18
15 25
24 26
29 30
28 49
48 50
46 56
54 55
63 64

AVG. TIME SPREAD

13 35 47  21:21.2 0:51.2

19 22 23 21:35.1 2:06.9

32 44 45  21:25.9 4:02.0

34 38 39  22:13.7 2:42.1

31 37 40 22:17.1 1:52.3

61 65 67 23:544 5:53.5

51 52 53 24:21.2 2:52.0

59 62 68  24:59.7 3:13.6

57 58 60 25:114 3:26.4

66 27:03.5 9:56.0

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
5. Assumption Davenport

7 Amelia Moore, 10 21:11.7 6:49
8 Jada Hoffman, 11 21:12.8 6:50
29  Maddy Martinez, 10 22:57.6 7:23
30  Sophie Miller, 11 22:59.4 7:24
31  Olivia Kahler, 10 23:04.0 7:25
37  Myla Hintze, 9 23:30.2 7:34
40  Amalie Yeates, 11 23:39.1 7:37

Total Time = 1:51:25.5

Sep. 12, 2023

Partly Cloudy 70°, 57% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

Total Places = 105

6. Camanche

Total Time = 1:59:31.9

Delany Homan, 9 21:25.6 6:54
Gretchyn Fairlie, 11 22:33.0 7:15
Jeorgia Neumann, 11  22:56.9 7:23
Thelma Henricksen, 9 25:17.4 8:08
Sadie Johnson, 9 27:19.0 8:48
Laia McDonald, 10 28:58.9 9:20
Geneva Fairlie, 11 32:29.5 10:27

Total Places = 169

7. Bettendorf

20
36
48

Total Time =2:01:45.6

Campbell Kiebler, 9  22:29.0 7:14
Lilah Rasche, 9 23:22.8 7:31
Sylvia Tank, 12 25:13.8 8:07
Victoria Stellmach, 9  25:19.1 8:09
Rowan Appel, 11 25:20.9 8:09
Adelia Good, 11 25:32.1 8:13
Paula Schwan, 9 25:36.1 8:14

Total Places = 205

8. Davenport North

33
41
46
56
59
62
68

Gabby Leibold, 12 23:12.6 7:28
Delainey Woodman, 1124:15.4 7:48
Emma Yacapraro, 12 25:01.9 8:03
Eleanor Goodin, 10 26:02.3 8:23
Jordan Cheesman, 11  26:26.2 8:31
Jillian Koenig, 9 27:29.0 8:51
Cassidy Buck, 11 42:54.5 13:49

Total Time = 2:04:58.4  Total Places = 235



9. Central DeWitt

27  Jenny Clausen, 11 22:56.0 7:23
43 Addison Walls, 10 24:54.2 8:01
54  Tori Rheingans, 12 25:45.8 8:18
55  Hailey Fielding, 9 25:58.5 8:22
57  Marie Klostermann, 9 26:22.4 8:29
58  Rylie Dunne, 11 26:25.1 8:30
60  Julia Fielding, 11 26:35.3 8:33

Total Time = 2:05:56.9 Total Places = 236

10. Maquoketa

16  Izzy Hardin, 10 21:56.8 7:04
42 Ali Simmons, 12 24:20.3 7:50
63  Olivia McDermott, 12 28:15.9 9:06
64  Evelyn Nelson, 11 28:51.7 9:17
66  Ella Nelson, 9 31:52.8 10:16

Total Time =2:15:17.5 Total Places = 251

TEAM
PLACE PLACE FINISHER
1 1 Camryn Sattler, 12 19:02.9 6:08
2 2 Addison Dabroski, 10 20:09.8 6:29
3 3 Carryn Sattler, 10 20:19.0 6:32
4 4 Peyton Madison, 12 20:34.4 6:37
5 5 Sloane Moeller, 9 20:50.8 6:43
6 6 Dylan Moeller, 11 21:01.8 6:46
7 7 Amelia Moore, 10 21:11.7 6:49
8 8 Jada Hoffman, 11 21:12.8 6:50
9 9 AudryElla Mevyer, 11  21:15.6 6:51
10 10  Delany Homan, 9 21:25.6 6:54
11 11  Hannah Ford, 12 21:30.5 6:55
12 12 Evelyn Barfels, 12 21:40.6 6:59
13 13 Gabriela Marceleno, 1121:42.0 6:59
14 14  AvaDuncan, 12 21:43.4 6:59
7:00 Pace

15 15  Aubrey Rivers, 10 21:55.4 7:03
16 16  Izzy Hardin, 10 21:56.8 7:04
17 17  Kendall Orozco, 12 22:03.8 7:06
18 18  Elise Moore, 10 22:09.5 7:08
19 19  Alena Dietz, 11 22:16.7 7:10
20 Kylie Daily, 12 22:24.2 7:13
21 20  Campbell Kiebler,9 22:29.0 7:14
22 21 Gretchyn Fairlie, 11 22:33.0 7:15
23 22 Sydney Andresen, 12 22:36.8 7:17
24 23 Kyra Cordes, 11 22:38.9 7:17
25 24  Kennadi Thiessen, 11 22:40.5 7:18
26 25  Sescie Haan, 11 22:47.2 7:20
27 26  Sophi Schneckloth, 9 22:53.5 7:22
28 27  Jenny Clausen, 11 22:56.0 7:23
29 28  Jeorgia Neumann, 11 22:56.9 7:23
30 29 Maddy Martinez, 10 22:57.6 7:23
31 30  Sophie Miller, 11 22:59.4 7:24
32 31 Olivia Kahler, 10 23:04.0 7:25
33 32 Madelyn Robinson, 12 23:04.9 7:26
34 Laura Fitch, 11 23:06.9 7:26
35 33  Gabby Leibold, 12 23:12.6 7:28
36 34 Kaelin Carlson-Gross, 11

23:16.5 7:29
37 35 AdaKaplan, 10 23:204 7:31
38 36 Lilah Rasche, 9 23:22.8 7:31
39 37 Myla Hintze, 9 23:30.2 7:34
40 38  Natalie Nwatchock, 10 23:30.4 7:34
41 39  Ella Riniker, 12 23:33.0 7:35
42 40  Amalie Yeates, 11 23:39.1 7:37
43 Lanie Schlicksup, 11 23:41.2 7:37
44 Khloe Hamilton, 9 24:11.0 7:47
45 41  Delainey Woodman, 1124:15.4 7:48
46 42  Ali Simmons, 12 24:20.3 7:50
47 Jadalynn Daily, 12 24:21.0 7:50
48 Emma Schneiderman, 924:39.5 7:56

8:00 Pace

49 43  Addison Walls, 10 24:54.2 8:01
50 Greta Hansen, 11 24:54.4 8:01
51 44  Kirstin Bengtson, 9 24:55.7 8:01

TIME PACE TEAM

Clinton

Marion

Clinton

North Scott Eldridge
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Assumption Davenport
Assumption Davenport
Marion

Camanche

Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
North Scott Eldridge

Clinton

Maquoketa

Marion

Marion

Marion

Davenport West
Bettendorf

Camanche

Marion

Marion

North Scott Eldridge
Clinton

North Scott Eldridge
Central DeWitt
Camanche

Assumption Davenport
Assumption Davenport
Assumption Davenport
Clinton

Marion

Davenport North

North Scott Eldridge
Davenport Central
Bettendorf
Assumption Davenport
North Scott Eldridge
North Scott Eldridge
Assumption Davenport
Assumption Davenport
North Scott Eldridge
Davenport North
Maquoketa

Davenport West
Davenport West

Central DeWitt
Marion
Clinton



45
47
48
49

50

52
53

54

61
62

63
64
65

66
67

68

Sophie Wiklund, 11

Kara Klinkhammer, 12 24:57.

Emma Yacapraro, 12
Lea Lefebvre, 9
Sylvia Tank, 12
Thelma Henricksen, 9
JoLee Steinecke, 10
Victoria Stellmach, 9
Rowan Appel, 11
Molly Dolan, 10
Riley Reynolds, 9
Delaney Shindelar, 10
Adelia Good, 11
Paula Schwan, 9
Paige Mook, 11

Tori Rheingans, 12
Marley Cutshall, 12
Nora Brown, 11
Hailey Fielding, 9
Eleanor Goodin, 10
Marie Klostermann, 9
Rylie Dunne, 11
Jordan Cheesman, 11
Maggie Menster, 10
Julia Fielding, 11
Anna Tryon, 11
Emelia Slesicki, 9
Madisyn Yarham, 11
Sadie Johnson, 9
Jillian Koenig, 9

Melanie Miller, 9
Madison Edens, 12
Olivia McDermott, 12
Evelyn Nelson, 11
Laia McDonald, 10
Eloise Van Howe, 10
Rachel Spicer, 12

Ella Nelson, 9
Geneva Fairlie, 11
Emma Pollock, 12

Cassidy Buck, 11
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10:00 Pace
31:52.8 10:16
32:29.5 10:27
32:51.4 10:34

13:00 Pace
42:54.5 13:49

Davenport West
Clinton

Davenport North
Davenport Central
Bettendorf
Camanche

North Scott Eldridge
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Assumption Davenport
Clinton

Marion

Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf

Central DeWitt
Clinton

Clinton

Central DeWitt
Davenport North
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Davenport North
Bettendorf

Central DeWitt
Bettendorf
Assumption Davenport
North Scott Eldridge
Camanche
Davenport North

Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Maquoketa
Maquoketa
Camanche
Davenport Central
Central DeWitt

Magquoketa
Camanche
Davenport Central

Davenport North



North Scott Lancer Invitational Varsity Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS

1 Davenport Central 46

2 Marion 88

3 Bettendorf 118

4 Assumption Davenport 119

5 Davenport North 122

6 North Scott Eldridge 132

7 Central DeWitt Jv 184

8 Davenport West 205

9 Clinton 217

10 Prince of Peace Catho 275

11 Maquoketa 277

12 Rivermont Collegiate 324

Incomplete Teams: Camanche

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Davenport Central
3 Tyler Ryan, 11 16:58.0 5:28
4 Zack Ryan, 9 17:08.5 5:31
9 Maddox Sullivan, 12 17:48.6 5:44
12 Carter Richter, 11 18:05.1 5:49
18  Josh Gant, 10 18:30.8 5:58
28  Derek Barfels, 9 18:56.8 6:06
32  Pete Linehan, 12 19:05.9 6:09

Total Time = 1:28:31.0  Total Places = 46

2. Marion
1 Cooper Cook, 12 16:37.5 5:21
6 Jordan Fischer, 12 17:25.4 5:36
8 Bennett Kautz, 10 17:42.6 5:42
35  Brycen Oberbroeckling, 9

19:08.0 6:09
38  Asher Weems, 11 19:16.1 6:12
47  Josiah Gregory, 11 19:43.2 6:21
49  Liam Northway, 9 19:56.6 6:25

Total Time = 1:30:09.6  Total Places = 88

3. Bettendorf

17  Nathan Winger, 10 18:28.2 5:57
20  Dylan Berg, 9 18:42.8 6:01
25  Gage Rath, 12 18:50.1 6:04
27  Andrew Heden, 9 18:52.9 6:05
29  Liam Rehnberg, 10 18:58.1 6:06
30  Elliot Davis, 10 19:01.8 6:07
58 Noah Baxa, 11 20:22.1 6:33

Total Time = 1:33:52.1 Total Places = 118
4. Assumption Davenport
7 Drew Caldwell, 9 17:38.5 5:41
10  John Murphy, 10 17:56.3 5:46
21  Jerry Maciejewski, 9 18:43.4 6:02

40  John O'Brien, 11 19:17.7 6:13
41  Geno Delpreore, 11 19:18.5 6:13
51  Drew Craig, 9 19:56.9 6:25
62  Aiden Nuci, 9 20:42.4 6:40

Total Time = 1:32:54.4 Total Places=119

Scott County Park
Sep. 12, 2023

Partly Cloudy 70°, 57% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

SCORES

3 4 9 12
1 6 8 35
17 20 25 27
7 10 21 40
2 13 16 23
5 14 34 37
22 36 39 43
11 19 52 60
26 33 50 53
15 46 65 73
24 54 59 66
31 70 71 75

63 64

55 56 57
76

74 78

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Davenport North
2 Jc Nuci, 9 16:57.8 5:28
13 Camden Bennett, 11  18:07.8 5:50
16  Grant Wiese, 12 18:23.1 5:55
23 Adam Wiese, 10 18:44.9 6:02
68  Sebastian Paez, 9 20:58.0 6:45
69  Evan Padron, 11 21:08.7 6:48
72 Nick Tronnes, 11 21:55.8 7:03

Total Time = 1:33:11.6  Total Places = 122

6. North Scott Eldridge

5 Yorty Hagedorn, 11 17:23.2 5:36
14  Jaydon Wiggins, 12 18:09.7 5:51
34 Jack McCarthy, 10 19:07.6 6:09
37  Matthew Simmons, 11 19:15.9 6:12
42 Isaac Stanley, 11 19:20.4 6:13
45  QGrant Peterson, 12 19:41.3 6:20
48  Mason Schaack, 11 19:52.6 6:24

Total Time = 1:33:16.8  Total Pla.ces =132
7. Central DeWitt Jv
22 Adam Wilke, 10 18:43.5 6:02
36  Lucas Johnston, 10 19:09.0 6:10
39  Ryan Zidarich, 10 19:16.5 6:12

43 Dylan Stoker, 12 19:354 6:18
44  David Swanton, 9 19:38.7 6:19
61  Caleb Govert, 12 20:39.0 6:39
67  Beck Maricle, 9 20:57.4 6:45

Total Time = 1:36:23.1 Total Places = 184

8. Davenport West

11 Austin Lewis, 11 17:57.0 5:47
19  Alex Ewoldt, 11 18:32.2 5:58
52  Zach Karney, 10 20:03.5 6:27
60  Chase Monroe, 9 20:35.3 6:38
63  Carl Kordick, 11 20:43.5 6:40
64  Kerrick Truong, 11 20:44.1 6:40

Total Time = 1:37:51.5 Total Places = 205



9. Clinton

Kolton Lorion, 10 18:52.4 6:04
Ed Weiner, 11 19:06.3 6:09
Zarek Haskell, 11 19:56.9 6:25
Sam Reynolds, 12 20:09.4 6:29
Brian Unke, 12 20:11.7 6:30
Bailey Duncan, 12 20:16.1 6:31
David Peralta-Flores, 10

20:20.2 6:33

Total Time = 1:38:16.7 Total Places =217

10. Prince of Peace Catho

Tate Ruden, 11 18:13.4 5:52
Ryan Greve, 9 19:42.0 6:20
Kyler Leslie, 9 20:48.9 6:42
Parker Adams, 9 22:04.4 7:06

Liam Darsidan, 11 25:10.2 8:06

Total Time = 1:45:58.9  Total Places = 275

11. Maquoketa

24
54
59
66
74
78

Max Notz, 10 18:46.7 6:03
Mason Smith, 10 20:10.9 6:30
Jacob Nabb, 11 20:24.4 6:34
Breckin Downey, 12 20:50.9 6:43
Jace Armbruster, 12 22:07.6 7:07

Kyle Simmons, 10 28:35.2 9:12

Total Time = 1:42:20.5 Total Places =277

12. Rivermont Collegiate

80

Nicasio Snider, 10 19:01.9 6:07
Renta Iso, 12 21:28.6 6:55
Aiden Swiger, 11 21:51.1 7:02
Zavien Roberson, 10  22:49.8 7:21
Alistair Coomber, 10 26:12.2 8:26
Sameer Khaliqg, 10 29:01.4 9:20
Alexander Williams, 1031:33.2 10:09

Total Time = 1:51:23.6  Total Places = 324

TEAM
PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM
1 1 Cooper Cook, 12 16:37.5 5:21 Marion
2 2 Je Nuci, 9 16:57.8 5:28 Davenport North
3 3 Tyler Ryan, 11 16:58.0 5:28 Davenport Central
4 4 Zack Ryan, 9 17:08.5 5:31 Davenport Central
5 5 Yorty Hagedorn, 11 17:23.2 5:36  North Scott Eldridge
6 6 Jordan Fischer, 12 17:25.4 5:36 Marion
7 7 Drew Caldwell, 9 17:38.5 5:41  Assumption Davenport
8 8 Bennett Kautz, 10 17:42.6 5:42 Marion
9 9 Maddox Sullivan, 12 17:48.6 5:44 Davenport Central
10 10  John Murphy, 10 17:56.3 5:46  Assumption Davenport
11 11 Austin Lewis, 11 17:57.0 5:47 Davenport West
12 12 Carter Richter, 11 18:05.1 5:49 Davenport Central
13 13 Camden Bennett, 11  18:07.8 5:50 Davenport North
14 14  Jaydon Wiggins, 12 18:09.7 5:51 North Scott Eldridge
15 15  Tate Ruden, 11 18:13.4 5:52  Prince of Peace Catho
16 16  Grant Wiese, 12 18:23.1 5:55 Davenport North
17 17  Nathan Winger, 10 18:28.2 5:57 Bettendorf
18 18  Josh Gant, 10 18:30.8 5:58 Davenport Central
19 19 Alex Ewoldt, 11 18:32.2 5:58 Davenport West
6:00 Pace
20 20 Dylan Berg, 9 18:42.8 6:01 Bettendorf
21 21  Jerry Macieiewski, 9  18:43.4 6:02  Assumption Davenport
22 22 Adam Wilke, 10 18:43.5 6:02 Central DeWitt Jv
23 23  Adam Wiese, 10 18:449 6:02 Davenport North
24 24  Max Notz, 10 18:46.7 6:03 Maquoketa
25 25  Gage Rath, 12 18:50.1 6:04 Bettendorf
26 26  Kolton Lorion, 10 18:52.4 6:04 Clinton
27 27  Andrew Heden, 9 18:52.9 6:05 Bettendorf
28 28  Derek Barfels, 9 18:56.8 6:06 Davenport Central
29 29 Liam Rehnberg, 10 18:58.1 6:06 Bettendorf
30 30 Elliot Davis, 10 19:01.8 6:07 Bettendorf
31 31 Nicasio Snider, 10 19:01.9 6:07 Rivermont Collegiate
32 32  Pete Linehan, 12 19:05.9 6:09 Davenport Central
33 33 Ed Weiner, 11 19:06.3 6:09 Clinton



58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67

69

70
71

72
73

74
76

77
78

79
80
81

Jack McCarthy, 10

19:07.6 6:09

Brycen Oberbroeckling, 9

Lucas Johnston, 10
Carter Davis, 9
Matthew Simmons, 11
Asher Weems, 11
Ryan Zidarich, 10
John O'Brien, 11
Geno Delpreore, 11
Isaac Stanley, 11
Dylan Stoker, 12
David Swanton, 9
Grant Peterson, 12
Ryan Greve, 9
Josiah Gregory, 11
Brogan Ganshert, 9
Mason Schaack, 11
Liam Northway, 9
Zarek Haskell, 11
Drew Craig, 9
Zach Karney, 10
Ben Clayton, 9
Sam Reynolds, 12
Mason Smith, 10
Brian Unke, 12
Zach McMann, 10
Bailey Duncan, 12
Carter Bass, 9

19:08.0
19:09.0
19:10.8
19:15.9
19:16.1
19:16.5
19:17.7
19:18.5
19:20.4
19:354
19:38.7
19:41.3
19:42.0
19:43.2
19:43.9
19:52.6
19:56.6
19:56.9
19:56.9
20:03.5
20:09.3
20:09.4
20:10.9
20:11.7
20:12.3
20:16.1
20:18.2

6:09
6:10
6:10
6:12

David Peralta-Flores, 10

Isaac Copeland, 12
Noah Baxa, 11

Jacob Nabb, 11
Chase Monroe, 9
Caleb Govert, 12
Arthur Seufferlein, 11
Owen Levora, 9
Aiden Nuci, 9

Carl Kordick, 11
Kerrick Truong, 11
Kyler Leslie, 9
Breckin Downey, 12
Jordan DeSimone, 10
Beck Maricle, 9
Sebastian Paez, 9
Liam Ryan, 12

Evan Padron, 11
Odin Moore, 11
Ryan Bang, 9

Brooks Coates, 9
Braxton Helstrom, 9
Jordan Stafford, 11
Jayden Krogmann, 10
Renta Iso, 12

Aidan Costas, 10

Tim Bassier, 9
Aiden Swiger, 11
Nick Tronnes, 11
Oliver Totten, 12
Azaryah Dietz, 9
Newell Yates, 9
Parker Adams, 9
Jace Armbruster, 12
Zavien Roberson, 10
Braxton Laurion, 10
Ivan Akolly, 9

Zach Huyten, 9

Liam Darsidan, 11
Alistair Coomber, 10

Aaron Edstrom, 9
Kyle Simmons, 10
Sameer Khaliq, 10

20:20.2
20:21.8
20:22.1
20:24.4
20:35.3
20:39.0
20:39.4
20:41.9
20:42.4
20:43.5
20:44.1
20:48.9
20:50.9
20:52.4
20:57.4
20:58.0
21:06.7
21:08.7
21:09.2
21:10.9
21:11.8
21:14.0
21:17.2
21:26.7
21:28.6 6:55
21:32.2 6:56
7:00 Pace
21:44.6 7:00
21:51.1 7:02
21:55.8 7:03
21:58.3 7:04
22:00.3 7:05
22:01.0 7:05
22:04.4 7:06
22:07.6 7:07
22:49.8 7:21
23:04.9 7:26
23:33.0 7:35
24:11.6 7:47
8:00 Pace
25:10.2 8:06
26:12.2 8:26
9:00 Pace
:00

6:48
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:54

North Scott Eldridge

Marion

Central DeWitt Jv
Camanche

North Scott Eldridge
Marion

Central DeWitt Jv
Assumption Davenport
Assumption Davenport
North Scott Eldridge
Central DeWitt Jv
Central DeWitt Jv
North Scott Eldridge
Prince of Peace Catho
Marion

Davenport Central
North Scott Eldridge
Marion

Clinton

Assumption Davenport
Davenport West

North Scott Eldridge
Clinton

Maquoketa

Clinton

North Scott Eldridge
Clinton

Davenport Central

Clinton

North Scott Eldridge
Bettendorf

Maquoketa

Davenport West
Central DeWitt Jv
Marion

Bettendorf
Assumption Davenport
Davenport West
Davenport West
Prince of Peace Catho
Maquoketa

Bettendorf

Central DeWitt Jv
Davenport North
Assumption Davenport
Davenport North
Bettendorf
Assumption Davenport
Marion

Davenport Central
Clinton

Clinton

Rivermont Collegiate

Assumption Davenport
Rivermont Collegiate
Davenport North
Clinton

Marion

Davenport North
Prince of Peace Catho
Maquoketa
Rivermont Collegiate
Camanche

Davenport North
Central DeWitt Jv

Prince of Peace Catho
Rivermont Collegiate

Magquoketa
Rivermont Collegiate



10:00 Pace
105 82  Alexander Williams, 1031:33.2 10:09 Rivermont Collegiate
106 Bentley Johnson, 11~ 32:00.7 10:18 Camanche



North Scott Lancer Invitational MS Boys

MS 8th Grade Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS

1 Ms Pleasant Valley 41
2 Ms Davenport 49
3 Ms Central (Muscatine 75
4 Ms Bettendorf 92
5 Ms North Scott 112
6 Ms_Clinton 173

Incomplete Teams: Ms_Camanche, Ms_Central (De Witt), Ms Maquoketa, Ms_Prince of Peace Ca

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
1. Ms_Pleasant Valley
6 Campbell Berg, 8 15:03.5 7:32
7 Sadie Morales, 8 15:05.3 7:33
8 Cali McDermott, 8 15:18.2 7:39
9 Jack Kresowik, 8 15:43.1 7:52
11 Zoe Cacho, 8 16:06.3 8:03
13 Charlotte Drayer, 8 16:13.8 8:07
14  Maeli Sanchez Carmona, 8
16:20.4 8:10
Total Time =1:17:16.4 Total Places =41
2. Ms_Davenport
1 Joley Sullivan, 8 12:48.4 6:24
2 Noni Casillas, 8 14:06.5 7:03
4 Katelyn Thiessen, 8 14:53.1 7:27
17  Ellie Huebl, 8 16:58.0 8:29
25 EllaCox, 8 18:13.4 9:07
27  Isabella Ruhl, 8 18:25.1 9:13
32 Jazelle Robertson, 8  19:29.0 9:44
Total Time = 1:16:59.4  Total Places = 49
3. Ms_Central (Muscatine
3 Avery Bradley, 8 14:21.4 7:11
10  Emily Hopkins, 8 15:54.7 7:57
19  Yazmine Varela, 8 17:38.9 8:49
21  Riley Ross, 8 17:49.7 8:55
22 Mia Martinez, 8 17:54.6 8:57
30  Cynovia Hesseling, 8 19:12.2 9:36
31 Laina Wheeler, 8 19:21.8 9:41
Total Time = 1:23:39.3  Total Places = 75
4. Ms_Bettendorf
15 Hadley James, 8 16:29.4 8:15
16  Heather Carpenter, 8 16:56.3 8:28
18  Nicole Jacobson, 8 17:19.0 8:39
20  Addy Cauwels, 8 17:40.3 8:50
23 Treya Patel, 8 17:55.8 8:58
24  Nora Burns, 8 18:05.1 9:03
28  QGracie Laban, 8 18:47.6 9:24
Total Time = 1:26:20.8  Total Places = 92

Scott County Park
Sep. 12, 2023

Total Time = 1:30:58.1

6. Ms_Clinton

29  Chloe Ellis, 8

33 Brooklyn Cooley, 8
36  Terrisa King, 8

Sunny 74°, NE 7 MPH, 50% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
6 7 8 9 11 13 14 15:273 1:02.9
1 2 4 17 25 27 32 15:23.9 5:25.1
3 10 19 21 22 30 31 16:43.9 3:33.3
15 16 18 20 23 24 28 17:16.2 1:26.5
5 12 26 34 35 18:11.7 6:04.8
29 33 36 37 38 39 24:03.3 9:26.7
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
5. Ms_North Scott
5 Natalie O'Flahrity, 8  14:56.9 7:28
12 Grace Hamann, 8 16:10.5 8:05
26  Brylee Rathe, 8 18:16.7 9:08
34  Payshence Price, 8 20:32.3 10:16
35  Morgan Manthey, 8 21:01.7 10:31

Total Places =112
19:08.1 9
19:59.1 1
25:06.0 1

:34
0:00
2:33

37  Rosmeri Morales Romero, 8

38  Ivy Buelow, 8

27:28.2 13:44
28:34.8 14:17

39  Adayln Vonderohe, 8 29:58.8 14:59
Total Time =2:00:16.2 Total Places = 173
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FINISHER
Joley Sullivan, 8

Natalie Hackman, 8
Noni Casillas, 8
Avery Bradley, 8
Katelyn Thiessen, 8
Natalie O'Flahrity, 8
Campbell Berg, 8
Sadie Morales, 8
Cali McDermott, 8
Jack Kresowik, 8
Emily Hopkins, 8

Zoe Cacho, 8
Grace Hamann, 8
Charlotte Drayer, 8

TIME PACE TEAM

12:48.4

7:00 Pace

14:00.6
14:06.5
14:21.4
14:53.1
14:56.9
15:03.5
15:05.3
15:18.2
15:43.1
15:54.7

8:00 Pace

16:06.3
16:10.5
16:13.8

Maeli Sanchez Carmona, 8

Hadley James, 8
Kyanna Green, 8
Riley Buttz, 8
Kenzie DeBuhr, 8

Heather Carpenter, 8

Ellie Huebl, 8

Toni Ebensberger, 8
Nicole Jacobson, 8
Ava Solis, 8
Yazmine Varela, 8
Addy Cauwels, 8
Riley Ross, 8

Claire France, 8
Mia Martinez, 8
Treya Patel, 8

Ali Bries, 8
Nora Burns, 8
Ella Cox, 8
Brylee Rathe, 8
Isabella Ruhl, 8
Gracie Laban, 8
Chloe Ellis, 8

Cynovia Hesseling, 8

Laina Wheeler, 8
Jazelle Robertson, 8

Carlie McPherson, 8

Zuri Middagh, 8
Ella Gibson, 8

Brooklyn Cooley, 8
Bella Noble, 8
Gisselle Rubio, 8
Payshence Price, 8
Valentina West, 8
Aven Leslie, 8
Victoria Hansel, 8
Joy Dankwah, 8
Ellis Ferreira, 8
Morgan Manthey, 8
Samantha Priest, 8
Lia Van Horn, 8
Mi Young Stone, 8

Maddison Lemke, 8
Kate Woomert, 8

Allison Adrian, 8
Lilly Longhurst, 8
Bailey Bower, 8
Terrisa King, 8
Amelia Lundh, 8

Nayobie Brown, 8

16:20.4
16:29.4
16:32.1
16:40.3
16:54.1
16:56.3
16:58.0
17:01.1
17:19.0
17:25.1
17:38.9
17:40.3
17:49.7
17:53.2
17:54.6
17:55.8

9:00 Pace
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11:00 Pace

6:24

7:00
7:03
7:11
7:27
7:28
7:32
7:33
7:39
7:52
7:57

8:03
8:05
8:07

8:10
8:15
8:16
8:20
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:31
8:39
8:43
8:49
8:50
8:55
8:57
8:57
8:58

9:00
9:03
9:07
9:08
9:13
9:24
9:34
9:36
9:41
9:44
9:48
9:56
9:59

0:00 Pace

10:00
10:14
10:14
10:16
10:19
10:21
10:30
10:31
10:31
10:31
10:33
10:39
10:51

Ms_.

Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms

Ms
Ms

Ms_

Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms

Ms_

Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms

Davenport

Maquoketa
Davenport

Central (Muscatine
Davenport

North Scott
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley

_Central (Muscatine

Pleasant Valley
North Scott
Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley
Maquoketa
Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
Davenport
Camanche
Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley
Central (Muscatine
Bettendorf

Central (Muscatine
Pleasant Valley
Central (Muscatine
Bettendorf

Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
Davenport

North Scott
Davenport
Bettendorf
Clinton

Central (Muscatine
Central (Muscatine
Davenport

Central (De Witt)
Central (Muscatine

. Maquoketa

Clinton

Central (Muscatine
Central (Muscatine
North Scott
Davenport

Prince of Peace Ca
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Central (Muscatine
North Scott
Bettendorf

Central (De Witt)
Pleasant Valley

22:30.1 11:15 Ms Pleasant Valley
23:05.5 11:33 Ms Bettendorf
Annabelle Hesseling, 8 23:15.2 11:38 Ms Central (Muscatine
23:25.6 11:43 Ms_Bettendorf

12:00 Pace

24:00.4 12:00 Ms Central (Muscatine
24:37.6 12:19 Ms Central (Muscatine
25:06.0 12:33 Ms Clinton

25:11.0 12:36 Ms_Bettendorf

13:00 Pace

26:05.8 13:03 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca



66
67

68
69

37

38
39

Evalyn House, 8 26:36.8 13:18 Ms_Central (De Witt)
Rosmeri Morales Romero, 8
27:28.2 13:44 Ms_Clinton
14:00 Pace
Ivy Buelow, 8 28:34.8 14:17 Ms Clinton
Adayln Vonderohe, 8 29:58.8 14:59 Ms_Clinton



North Scott Lancer Invitational MS Boys
Scott County Park
Sep. 12, 2023

Sunny 74°, NE 7 MPH, 50% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

MS 7th Grade Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Ms Pleasant Valley 41 4 6 8 10 13 14 16 16:43.8  2:47.6
2 Ms North Scott 58 1 9 11 15 22 17:42.8 7:55.2
3 Ms Davenport 71 3 5 18 21 24 27 30  19:00.3 7:15.5
4 Ms Central (De Witt) 79 2 12 17 19 29 31 19:22.7 10:11.4
5 Ms_Bettendorf 101 7 20 23 25 26 28 21:21.0 8:09.9

Incomplete Teams: Ms_Central (Muscatine, Ms_Clinton, Ms Camanche, Ms Maquoketa, Ms_Prince of Peace Ca

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_Pleasant Valley

4 Emma Richards, 7 15:28.3
6 Aila Moylan, 7 16:11.5
8 Maci Tammaro, 7 16:41.2
10  Lyla Johnson, 7 17:01.9

13 Mary Kate Johannes, 7 18:15.9
14  Aida Kaffenberger, 7 18:19.4
16  Clare McMahon, 7 18:22.7
Total Time = 1:23:38.8  Total Places = 41

2. Ms_North Scott

1 Vivian Ohsann, 7 14:06.4 7:03
9 Sabrina Madison, 7 16:47.0 8:23
11  Zoey Avers, 7 17:18.0 8:39
15  Amelia Bowers, 7 18:20.9 9:10
22 Scarlett Bunce, 7 22:01.5 11:01

Total Time = 1:28:33.8  Total Places = 58

3. Ms_Davenport
3 Mavya Nguyen, 7 15:19.5 7:40
5 Cora Golinghorst, 7 16:00.7 8:00
18  Addison Mueller, 7 19:41.2 9:51
21  Hayden Cummings, 7 21:24.7 10:42
24  Emma DeTove, 7 22:35.0 11:17
27  Aliyah Essex, 7 25:04.0 12:32
30 EllaRose, 7 28:43.2 14:22

Total Time = 1:35:01.1 Total Places =71

4. Ms_Central (De Witt)

2 Hailey Grell, 7 15:18.7 7:39
12 Eva Burke, 7 17:26.5 8:43
17  Adel McAvan, 7 18:45.3 9:23

19  Jadyn Ruggeberg, 7 19:52.6 9:56

29  Aria Soenksen, 7 25:30.0 12:45

31  Audrey Lewis, 7 32:04.8 16:02
Total Time = 1:36:53.1 Total Places = 79

5. Ms_Bettendorf

7 Parker Keibler, 7 16:34.1 8:17

20  Ella Erickson, 7 20:12.2 10:06
23 Claire DeDecker, 7 22:07.1 11:04
25  Anna Lauer, 7 23:07.5 11:34

26  Maggie Vargas, 7 24:44.0 12:22
28  Annabelle Conger, 7 25:14.0 12:37
Total Time = 1:46:44.9 Total Places =101
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Vivian Ohsann, 7
Cambyl Sattler, 7
Hailey Grell, 7
Maya Nguyen, 7
Emma Richards, 7
Pyper Krogman, 7

Cora Golinghorst, 7
Aila Movlan, 7
Maya Ruden, 7
Parker Keibler, 7
Maci Tammaro, 7
Emrie Petersen, 7
Sabrina Madison, 7
Lyla Johnson, 7
Zoey Ayers, 7

Eva Burke, 7

Mary Kate Johannes, 7
Aida Kaffenberger, 7

Amelia Bowers, 7
Clare McMahon, 7
Adel McAvan, 7
Katie Koester, 7
Mckenzey Curtis, 7
Zainab Sareini, 7
Addison Mueller, 7
Vienna Batdorf, 7
Jadyn Ruggeberg, 7

Melanie Taylor, 7
Ella Erickson, 7

Emma Christensen, 7

Sophie Seamer, 7
Madelynn Forest, 7

Tessa Klinkhammer, 7
Saumvyaa Kulkarni, 7

Olive Dankwah, 7
Brooklyn Barone, 7
Stella Jackson, 7

Hayden Cummings, 7

Tenley Tovar, 7

Scarlett Bunce, 7
Claire DeDecker, 7
Evelyn Xu, 7

ella Ulmer, 7
Emma DeTovye, 7
Anna Lauer, 7
Sophia Kessel, 7

Lauren Hunter, 7
Maggie Vargas, 7
Aliyah Essex, 7

Annabelle Conger, 7

Aria Soenksen, 7

Kayleanna Foxwell, 7

Ella Rose, 7

Ki'moni White, 7
Lillian Swanson, 7
Audrey Lewis, 7

FINISHER

TIME PACE TEAM

14:06.4 7:03
14:41.6 7:21
15:18.7 7:39
15:19.5 7:40
15:28.3 7:44
15:36.9 7:48
8:00 Pace
16:00.7 8:00
8:06
8:14
8:17
8:21
8:21
8:23
8:31
8:39
8:43
900 Pace
9:08
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:23
9:28
9:36
9:42
9:51
9:56
9:56
10:00 Pace
10:02
10:06
10:11
10:14
10:22
10:25
10:31
10:32
10:35
10:41
10:42
10:46
11 00 Pace
22:01.5 11:01
22:07.1 11:04
22:26.9 11:13
22:32.4 11:16
22:35.0 11:17
23:07.5 11:34
23:39.1 11:50
12:00 Pace
24:13.6 12:07
24:44.0 12:22
25:04.0 12:32
25:14.0 12:37
25:30.0 12:45
13:00 Pace
26:43.1 13:22
14:00 Pace
28:43.2 14:22
16:00 Pace
32:10.5 16:05
32:10.8 16:05
32:04.8 16:02
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Central (De Witt)
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Pleasant Valley
Camanche
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North Scott
Pleasant Valley
North Scott
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Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
North Scott
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_Central (Muscatine
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Central (Muscatine
Pleasant Valley
Davenport
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Davenport
Bettendorf
Central (De Witt)

Clinton

_Davenport

Davenport
Davenport
Central (De Witt)



NORTH SCOTT LANCER INVITATIONAL
Eldridge, 1A

Scott County Park

Weather: Sunny 74°, NW 6 MPH, 49% Humidity
Host: North Scott High School

Tuesday, September 12, 2023

MEET OFFICIALE

Meet Director:

Jason Schroeder
Meet Referee:

Frank Woods

Timing:

B&W Racing Services

W MeetPro

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 9/12/2023 4:31 PM

Race #1
MS Girls

Final Results

RACE SUMMARY

Start Time: 3:45 pm

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY

Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread
1 MS_Davenport 38 |1-3-6-12-16(25)(35) 1:13:08 14:38  3:12.4
2 MS_Pleasant Valley 57 8-9-10-13-17(19)(20) 1:17:02 15:25  1:02.9
3 MS_North Scott 76  |2-7-18-23-26(36)(37) 1:19:19 15552 3:11.7
4 MS_Central (Muscatine) 111 |4-15-29-31-32(40)(41) 1:23:39 16:44  3:33.3
5 MS_Bettendorf 124 |21-22-24-27-30(33)(34) 1:24:59 17:00  1:10.9
6 MS_Central (De Witt) 133  |11-14-28-38-42(43)(46) 1:26:49 17:22  4:16.9
7 MS_Clinton 180 |5-39-44-45-47(48)(49) 1:36:02 19:13  6:40.9

DNP MS_Pleasant Valley

DNP MS_Maquoketa

DNP MS_Davenport

DNP MS_Camanche

DNP MS_Prince of Peace Catho

DNP MS_Bettendorf

DNP MS_Clinton

DNP MS_Central (Muscatine)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Athlete YR Team (Team Place) Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM
1 SULLIVAN, Joley MS_Davenport (1) 1 12:48.4 - ]6:26.1 4:00.1
2 HACKMAN, Natalie MS_Magquoketa - 14:00.6 1:12.2 |7:02.4 4:22.7
3 OHSANN, Vivian MS_North Scott (1) 2 14:06.4 1:18.0 |7:05.3 4:24.5
4 CASILLAS, Noni MS_Davenport (2) 3 14:06.5 1:18.1 |7:05.3 4:24.5
5 BRADLEY, Avery MS Central (Musca 4 14:21.4 1:33.0 |7:12.8 4:29.2
6 SATTLER, Cambyl MS_Clinton (1) 5 14:41.6 1:53.2 |7:23.0 4:35.5
7 THIESSEN, Katelyn MS_Davenport (3) 6 14:53.1 2:04.7 |7:28.8 4:39.1
8 O'FLAHRITY, Natalie MS_North Scott (2) 7 14:56.9 2:08.5 |7:30.7 4:40.3
9 BERG, Campbell MS_Pleasant Valley 8 15:03.5 2:15.1 |7:34.0 4:42.3
10 MORALES, Sadie MS Pleasant Valley 9 15:05.3 2:16.9 |7:34.9 4:42.9
11 MCDERMOTT, Cali MS_Pleasant Valley 10 15:18.2 2:29.8 |7:41.4 4:46.9
12 GRELL, Hailey MS_Central (De Wit 11 15:18.7 2:30.3 |7:41.7 4:47.1
13 NGUYEN, Maya MS_Davenport (4) 12 15:19.5 2:31.1 |7:42.1 4:47.3
14 RICHARDS, Emma MS_Pleasant Valley 13 15:28.3 2:39.9 |7:46.5 4:50.1
15 KROGMAN, Pyper MS Camanche - 15:36.9 2:48.5 |7:50.8 4:52.8
16 APPLEBY, Ashlyn MS_Central (De Wit 14 15:43.1 2:54.7 |7:53.9 4:54.7
17 HOPKINS, Emily MS_Central (Musca 15 15:54.7 3:06.3 |7:59.7 4:58.3
18 GOLINGHORST, Cora MS_Davenport (5) 16 16:00.7 3:12.3 |8:02.7 5:00.2
19 CACHO, Zoe MS_Pleasant Valley 17 16:06.3 3:17.9 |8:05.6 5:02.0
20 HAMANN, Grace MS North Scott (3) 18 16:10.5 3:22.1 |8:07.7 5:03.3
21 MOYLAN, Aila MS_Pleasant Valley (19) 16:11.5 3:23.1 |8:08.2 5:03.6
22 DRAYER, Charlotte MS_Pleasant Valley (20) 16:13.8 3:25.4 |8:09.3 5:04.3
23 SANCHEZ CARMONA, Maeli MS_Pleasant Valley - 16:20.4 3:32.0 |8:12.6 5:06.4

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



NORTH SCOTT LANCER INVITATIONAL MEET OFFICIAL 5 ’ Meetpro

Eldridge, IA Meet Director:

Scott County Park &a:é’t”Ri‘;g:ggf‘er

Wea?her: Sunny 74“’, NW 6 MPH, 49% Humidity Frank Woods.

Host: North Scott High School Timing: OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 B&W Racing Services printed: 9/12/2023 4:31 PM
VS Giris Final Results
Athlete YR Team (Team Place) Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM
24 RUDEN, Maya MS_Prince of Peac - 16:28.1 3:39.7 |8:16.5 5:08.8
25 JAMES, Hadley MS_Bettendorf (1) 21 16:29.4 3:41.0 |8:17.2 5:09.2
26 GREEN, Kyanna MS_Pleasant Valley - 16:32.1 3:43.7 |8:18.5 5:10.0
27 KEIBLER, Parker MS_Bettendorf (2) 22 16:34.1 3:45.7 |8:19.5 5:10.6
28 BUTTZ, Riley MS_Magquoketa - 16:40.3 3:51.9 [8:22.6 5:12.6
29 TAMMARO, Maci MS_Pleasant Valley - 16:41.2 3:52.8 |8:23.1 5:12.9
30 PETERSEN, Emrie MS Maguoketa - 16:42.6 3:54.2 |8:23.8 5:13.3
31 MADISON, Sabrina MS_North Scott (4) 23 16:47.0 3:57.6 |8:26.0 5:14.7
32 DEBUHR, Kenzie MS_Pleasant Valley - 16:54.1 4:05.7 |8:29.6 5:16.9
33 CARPENTER, Heather MS_Bettendorf (3) 24 16:56.3 4:07.9 |8:30.7 5:17.6
34 HUEBL, Ellie MS_Davenport (6) (25) 16:58.0 4:08.6 |8:31.5 5:18.1
35 EBENSBERGER, Toni MS_Camanche - 17:01.1 4:12.7 18:33.1 5:19.1
36 JOHNSON, Lyla MS_Pleasant Valley - 17:01.9 4:13.5 |8:33.5 5:19.3
37 AYERS, Zoey MS_North Scott (5) 26 17:18.0 4:28.6 |8:41.6 5:24.4
38 JACOBSON, Nicole MS_Bettendorf (4) 27 17:19.0 4:29.6 |8:42.1 5:24.7
39 SOLIS, Ava MS_Pleasant Valley - 17:25.1 4:36.7 |8:45.2 5:26.6
40 BURKE, Eva MS_Central (De Wit 28 17:26.5 4:38.1 |8:45.9 5:27.0
41 VARELA, Yazmine MS_Central (Musca 29 17:38.9 4:50.5 |8:52.1 5:30.9
42 CAUWELS, Addy MS_Bettendorf (5) 30 17:40.3 4:51.9 |8:52.8 5:31.3
43 ROSS, Riley MS_Central (Musca 31 17:49.7 5:01.3 |8:57.5 5:34.3
44 FRANCE, Claire MS_Pleasant Valley - 17:53.2 5:04.8 |8:59.3 5:35.3
45 MARTINEZ, Mla MS Central (Musca 32 17:54.6 5:06.2 |9:00.0 5:35.8
46 PATEL, Treya MS_Bettendorf (6) (33) 17:55.8 5:07.4 |9:00.6 5:36.2
47 BRIES, Ali MS_Pleasant Valley - 17:59.8 5:11.4 |9:02.6 5:37.4
48 BURNS, Nora MS_Bettendorf (7) (34) 18:05.1 5:16.7 |9:05.2 5:39.1
49 COX, Ella MS_Davenport (7) (35) 18:13.4 5:25.0 [9:09.4 5:41.7
50 JOHANNES, Mary Kate MS Pleasant Valley - 18:15.9 5:27.5 [9:10.7 5:42.4
51 RATHE, Brylee MS_North Scott (6) (36) 18:16.7 5:28.3 |9:11.1 5:42.7
52 KAFFENBERGER, Aida MS_Pleasant Valley - 18:19.4 5:31.0 |9:12.4 5:43.5
53 BOWERS, Amelia MS_North Scott (7) (37) 18:20.9 5:32.5 |9:13.2 5:44.0
54 MCMAHON, Clare MS_Pleasant Valley - 18:22.7 5:34.3 |9:14.1 5:44.6
55 RUHL, Isabella MS Davenport - 18:25.1 5:36.7 |9:15.3 5:45.3
56 MCAVAN, Adel MS_Central (De Wit 38 18:45.3 5:56.9 |9:25.5 5:51.6
57 LABAN, Gracie MS_Bettendorf - 18:47.6 5:59.2 19:26.6 5:52.3
58 KOESTER, Katie MS_Pleasant Valley - 18:55.1 6:06.7 [9:30.4 5:54.7
59 ELLIS, Chloe MS_Clinton (2) 39 19:08.1 6:19.7 |9:36.9 5:58.8
60 CURTIS, Mckenzey MS Central (Musca  (40) 19:11.7 6:23.3 |9:38.7 5:59.9
61 HESSELING, Cynovia MS_Central (Musca  (41) 19:12.2 6:23.8 [9:38.9 6:00.0
62 WHEELER, Laina MS_Central (Musca - 19:21.8 6:33.4 |9:43.8 6:03.1
63 SAREINI, Zainab MS_Pleasant Valley - 19:24.3 6:35.9 |9:45.1 6:03.8
64 ROBERTSON, Jazelle MS_Davenport - 19:29.0 6:39.6 |9:47.4 6:05.3
65 MCPHERSON, Carlie MS_Central (De Wit 42 19:35.6  6:47.2 19:50.7 6:07.3
66 MUELLER, Addison MS_Davenport - 19:41.2 6:52.8 |9:53.5 6:09.1
67 MIDDAGH, Zuri MS_Central (Musca - 19:51.0 7:02.6 |9:58.5 6:12.2
68 BATDOREF, Vienna MS_Pleasant Valley - 19:51.0 7:02.6 |9:58.5 6:12.2
69 RUGGEBERG, Jadyn MS_Central (De Wit (43) 19:52.6 7:04.2 |9:59.3 6:12.7
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VS Giris Final Results
Athlete YR Team (Team Place) Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM
70 _GIBSON, Ella MS_Maguoketa - 19:58.4 7:10.0 |10:02.2 6:14.5
71 COOLEY, Brooklyn MS_Clinton (3) 44 19:59.1 7:10.7 |10:02.5 6:14.7
72 TAYLOR, Melanie MS_Pleasant Valley - 20:04.9 7:16.5 |10:05.5 6:16.5
73 ERICKSON, Ella MS_Bettendorf - 20:12.2 7:23.8 |10:09.1 6:18.8
74 CHRISTENSEN, Emma MS_Pleasant Valley - 20:21.8 7:33.4 |10:13.9 6:21.8
75 NOBLE, Bella MS Central (Musca - 20:27.1 7:38.7 |10:16.6 6:23.5
76 SEAMER, Sophie MS_Pleasant Valley - 20:27.6 7:39.2 |10:16.9 6:23.6
77 RUBIO, Gisselle MS_Central (Musca - 20:28.1 7:39.7 |10:17.1 6:23.8
78 PRICE, Payshence MS_North Scott - 20:32.3 7:43.9 |10:19.2 6:25.1
79 WEST, Valentina MS_Davenport - 20:37.8 7:49.4 |10:22.0 6:26.8
80 LESLIE, Aven MS_Prince of Peac - 20:41.7 7:53.3 ]10:24.0 6:28.0
81 FOREST, Madelynn MS_Pleasant Valley - 20:43.2 7:54.8 |10:24.7 6:28.5
82 KLINKHAMMER, Tessa MS_Clinton (4) 45 20:50.3 8:01.9 [10:28.3 6:30.7
83 HANSEL, Victoria MS_Pleasant Valley - 21:00.1 8:11.7 |10:33.2 6:33.8
84 DANKWAH, Joy MS_Pleasant Valley - 21:01.1 8:12.7 |10:33.7 6:34.1
85 FERREIRA, Ellis MS_Central (Musca - 21:01.5 8:13.1 |10:33.9 6:34.2
86 KULKARNI, Saumyaa MS_Pleasant Valley - 21:01.6 8:13.2 |10:33.9 6:34.2
87 MANTHEY, Morgan MS_North Scott - 21:01.7 8:13.3 |10:34.0 6:34.3
88 DANKWAH, Olive MS_Pleasant Valley - 21:03.3 8:14.9 |10:34.8 6:34.8
89 PRIEST, Samantha MS_Bettendorf - 21:06.4 8:18.0 |10:36.4 6:35.7
90 BARONE, Brooklyn MS Pleasant Valley - 21:09.1 8:20.7 |10:37.7 6:36.6
91 VAN HORN, Lia MS_Central (De Wit (46) 21:18.8 8:30.4 |10:42.6 6:39.6
92 JACKSON, Stella MS_Clinton (5) 47 21:22.5 8:34.1 |10:44.4 6:40.8
93 CUMMINGS, Hayden MS_Davenport - 21:24.7 8:36.3 |10:45.6 6:41.5
94 TOVAR, Tenley MS_Central (Musca - 21:31.7 8:43.3 |10:49.1 6:43.7
95 STONE, Mi Young MS Pleasant Valley - 21:42.7 8:54.3 [10:54.6 6:47.1
96 BUNCE, Scarlett MS_North Scott - 22:01.5 9:13.1 |11:04.0 6:53.0
97 DEDECKER, Claire MS_Bettendorf - 22:07.1 9:18.7 |11:06.8 6:54.7
98 XU, Evelyn MS_Central (Musca - 22:26.9 9:38.5 |11:16.8 7:00.9
99 LEMKE, Maddison MS_Pleasant Valley - 22:30.1 9:41.7 |11:18.4 7:01.9
100 ULMER, ella MS Pleasant Valley - 22:32.4 9:44.0 |11:19.6 7:02.6
101 DETOYE, Emma MS_Davenport - 22:35.0 9:45.6 |11:20.9 7:03.4
102 WOOMERT, Kate MS_Bettendorf - 23:05.5 10:17.111:36.2 7:12.9
103 LAUER, Anna MS_Bettendorf - 23:07.5 10:19.111:37.2 7:13.6
104 HESSELING, Annabelle MS_Central (Musca - 23:15.2 10:26.8|11:41.1 7:16.0
105 ADRIAN, Allison MS_Bettendorf - 23:25.6 10:37.211:46.3 7:19.2
106 KESSEL, Sophia MS_Pleasant Valley - 23:39.1 10:50.7 |11:53.1 7:23.4
107 LONGHURST, Lilly MS_Central (Musca - 24:00.4 11:12.012:03.8 7:30.1
108 HUNTER, Lauren MS_Pleasant Valley - 24:13.6 11:25.212:10.4 7:34.2
109 BOWER, Bailey MS_Central (Musca - 24:37.6 11:49.2|12:22.5 7:41.7
110 VARGAS, Maggie MS_Bettendorf - 24:44.0 11:54.6[12:25.7 7:43.7
111 ESSEX, Aliyah MS_Davenport - 25:05.6 12:17.212:36.6 7:50.5
112 KING, Terrisa MS_Clinton (6) (48) 25:07.8 12:19.412:37.7 7:51.2
113 LUNDH, Amelia MS_Bettendorf - 25:12.6 12:24.212:40.1 7:52.7
114 CONGER, Annabelle MS_Bettendorf - 25:16.0 12:26.612:41.8 7:53.7
115 SOENKSEN, Aria MS_Central (De Wit - 25:31.6 12:43.212:49.6 7:58.6
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Eldridge, 1A
Scott County Park

Weather: Sunny 74°, NW 6 MPH, 49% Humidity

Host: North Scott High School
Tuesday, September 12, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS

Meet Director:

Jason Schroeder
Meet Referee:

Frank Woods

Timing:

B&W Racing Services

W MeetPro

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 9/12/2023 4:31 PM

Race #1
MS Girls

Final Results

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd

Athlete YR Team (Team Place) Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM
116 BROWN, Nayobie MS_Prince of Peac - 26:07.4 13:19.013:07.6 8:09.8
117 HOUSE, Evalyn MS_Central (De Wit - 26:38.3 13:49.913:23.1 8:19.5
118 FOXWELL, Kayleanna MS_Clinton (7) (49) 26:44.6 13:56.213:26.3 8:21.4
119 MORALES ROMERO, Rosm MS_Clinton - 27:29.8 14:41.413:49.0 8:35.5
120 BUELOW, Ivy MS_Clinton - 28:36.3 15:47.914:22.4 8:56.3
121 ROSE, Ella MS_Davenport - 28:44.8 15:56.4|14:26.7 8:59.0
122 VONDEROHE, Adaylin MS_Clinton - 30:00.4 17:12.0|15:04.7 9:22.6
123 NORWOOD, Makennah MS_Davenport - 30:16.6 17:28.2]15:12.9 9:27.7
124 WHITE, Ki'moni MS_Davenport - 32:12.1 19:23.716:10.9 10:03.8
125 SWANSON, Lillian MS_Davenport - 32:12.4 19:24.016:11.0 10:03.9
126 LEWIS, Audrey MS_Central (De Wit - 32:42.3 19:53.916:26.0 10:13.2
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